
PETROLEUM 2024

EQT Corp
Rank 34 of 68

Liabilities,
Current
-11.5%

Liabilities
-2.87%

-11.5%

Assets
15.0%

Stockholders
Equity
22.6%

-1.95%

Economic
Capital Ratio

33.4%

-0.898%

Long-term Debt
16.1%

16.1%

Deferred Tax
Liab., Net

-13.4%

-13.4%

Other
Liabilities

4.16%

4.16%

Property,
Plant and

Equipment
77.9%

77.9%

24.6%

-12.6%

Other Assets
-4.84%

-4.84%

Oil and Gas
Property
-17.6%

-17.6%

Assets,
Current
-7.85%

-7.85%

General and
Administrative

Expense
6.09%

Expenses
14.8%

6.09%

Net Income
15.7%

14.8% Other Revenues
-13.0%

Cost of Goods
and Services

Sold
-9.36%

-9.36%

Depreciation,
Depletion,

Amortization
-3.33%

-3.33%

Operating
Expenses

20.9%

20.9%

22.6%

Comprehensive
Net Income

15.9%

15.7%

-13.0%

Gains/Losses
on Derivatives

9.06%

9.06%

15.9%

The First AI Rating Agency www.realrate.ai



PETROLEUM 2024

EQT Corp
Rank 34 of 68

The relative strengths and weaknesses of EQT Corp are analyzed with respect to the market average,
including all of its competitors. We analyzed all variables having an effect on the Economic Capital Ratio.

The greatest strength of EQT Corp compared to the market average is the variable Property, Plant and
Equipment, increasing the Economic Capital Ratio by 78% points.The greatest weakness of EQT Corp is the
variable Oil and Gas Property, reducing the Economic Capital Ratio by 18% points.

The company's Economic Capital Ratio, given in the ranking table, is 101%, being 33% points above the
market average of 68%.

Input Variable
Value in 
1000 USD

Assets, Current 2,012,975

Cost of Goods and Services Sold 2,157,260

Deferred Tax Liab., Net 1,904,821

Depreciation, Depletion, Amortization 1,732,142

Gains/Losses on Derivatives 1,838,941

General and Administrative Expense 236,171

Liabilities, Current 6,213,020

Long-term Debt 1,059,939

Oil and Gas Property 0

Operating Expenses 258,030

Other Assets 321,953

Other Compr. Net Income 998

Other Expenses 799,523

Other Liabilities 1,326,501

Output Variable
Value in 
1000 USD

Liabilities 10,504,281

Assets 25,285,098

Revenues 6,908,923

Expenses 5,183,126

Stockholders Equity 14,780,817

Net Income 1,734,544

Comprehensive Net Income 1,735,542

Economic Capital Ratio 101%
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Input Variable
Value in 
1000 USD

Other Net Income 8,747

Other Revenues 25,214

Property, Plant and Equipment 22,950,170

Revenue from Contract with Customer 5,044,768

Taxes 0
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